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Activity Report — Transport Standards: August 2016

This activity report is published by the Asset Standards Authority and sets out updates to Transport Standards for August 2016.

For further information or queries, please contact the Asset Standards Authority at www.asa.transport.nsw.gov.au or standards@transport.nsw.gov.au

Reference Title Category Edition Version |Publish date Comments
Type
Road rail vehicle and small plant re-
TS 13000 certification database Rolling stock Revision 119.0 5/08/2016
T MU AM 01007 TI Asset Reference Codes Register Asset Management |Revision 1.13 5/08/2016
Change authorisation process for proposed
TN 061: 2016 electrical operating diagrams Electrical New Issue - 10/08/2016| Stand alone Electrical technical note
Road rail vehicle and small plant re-
TS 13000 certification database Rolling stock Revision 120.0 12/08/2016
T MU AM 01009 TI Technical Maintenance Coding Register Asset Management |Revision 1.1 15/08/2016
T MU AM 02002 TI Asset Classification System Asset Management |Revision 1.3 17/08/2016
Road rail vehicle and small plant re-
TS 13000 certification database Rolling stock Revision 121.0 18/08/2016

Voestalpine VAE Railway Systems:
Manufacture of former RailCorp Legacy

TR16/3008 Products Track New Issue 1.0 23/08/2016 Track Type Approval
Radiocommunication in LIPD Class Licensed

T MU TE 41003 ST Bands Telecommunications/New Issue 1.0 25/08/2016
Packet Switched Networks - Wireless Local

T MU TE 41004 ST Area Networks Telecommunications/New Issue 1.0 25/08/2016

Superseded by T MU TE 41003 ST v1.0
and T MU TE 41004 ST v1.0. See

Wireless Data Communication in LIPD Class covering technical note TN 063: 2016 for
THR TE 41002 ST Licensed Bands Telecommunications|Withdrawn 1.0 25/08/2016 details.
Road rail vehicle and small plant re-
TS 13000 certification database Rolling stock Revision 122.0 26/08/2016
TOBOR - Allocation of Engineering Authority
ATN 12/02 for Design All Disciplines Withdrawn 1.0 29/08/2016
New or revised engineering standards issued
ATN 12/06 after commencement of design All Disciplines Withdrawn 1.0 29/08/2016
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Reference

ATN 12/09
ATN 12/10
ATN 12/11
ATN 12/12
ATN 13/01
ATN 13/02
THR RS 17010 ST

ESC 220

Title

Requirements for System Concept Review
(SCR)

AFC Drawings and Post-AFC Designs

TPD on behalf of RailCorp (TOBOR) process
ULX Installations - Capping Layer

TPD on behalf of RailCorp (TOBOR) process
Checklist of Winter Hazards

Passenger Rolling Stock Fire Safety

Rail and Rail Joints

Authorised for release by:

Director, Network Standards and Services
Asset Standards Authority
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Category

All Disciplines
All Disciplines
All Disciplines
All Disciplines
All Disciplines
All Disciplines
Rolling stock

Track

Edition
Type
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
New Issue

Revision

Version

1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.8

Publish date Comments

29/08/2016
29/08/2016
29/08/2016
29/08/2016
29/08/2016
29/08/2016
29/08/2016

TS 10764: 2016
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Effective Date: 31 August 2016

See covering technical note TN 057: 2016

31/08/2016|for details.
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